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TRANSIT VAN SOLUTIONS
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GETTING THE JOB DONE

SAFELY
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In the past few years, the popularity of transit vans has risen tremendously in 
North America. The versatility of the vehicle has proven to be ideal for everyone 
from utility fleet owners to construction site workers. And because vans can 
serve so many different industries, the need for safety and warning equipment is 
monumental. 

There are many benefits to a transit van – one of the most popular being its 
ability to be customized to the needs of almost any user. Shelving and racks can 
help tradesmen stay organized, while benches can help move a small construction 
crew and their materials in one trip.  

No matter your needs, safety is always a priority. ECCO offers an extensive line of 
lighting and warning solutions that are ideally suited for all types of transit van 
applications. High-intensity LED warning light signals provides optimal rear and 
front visibility. Reversing safety solutions, which include industry-leading back-up 
alarms and camera systems, assist drivers with blind spots and help alert others 
of reversing vehicles. 

Take a look at our extensive line of 
products that will help you get your 
transit van job ready in no time. 
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LIGHTBARS

Recommended installation location
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TRANSIT VAN
SOLUTIONS

12 Series
SAE Class I LED Lightbar

12-00002-E
Amber
16 LEDs
12-24
7.2
SAE J845 Class I, California Title 13, CE, R10
3 Year

12-00003-E
Amber
16 LEDs
12-24
7.2
SAE J845 Class I, California Title 13, CE, R10
3 Year

54” 60”

14-00005-E
Amber
8 LEDs
12-24
7.2
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13, R65, R10
5 Year

39” 14-00006-E
Amber
12 LEDs, 1 Safety Director
12-24
13.3
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13, R65, R10
5 Year

48”

14 Series
SAE Class I Modular LED Lightbar

21 Series
SAE Class I LED Lightbar

21-00002-E
Amber
6 LEDs
12
3.0
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13
5 Year

22” 21-00004-E
Amber
14 LEDs
12
7.0
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13
5 Year

47” 21-00009-E
Amber
16 LEDs, 6 Module Safety Director
12
8.0
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13
5 Year

52”

AVAILABLE COLORS (12, 14, & 21 Series) 
Amber, Blue, Green, Red & White

Custom configurations available
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MINIBARS

Recommended installation location
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TRANSIT VAN 
SOLUTIONS

5580A
Amber
12-24
2.7
4 Bolt
SAE J845 Class II, CE, R10, IP65
3 Year

5587A
Amber
12-24
5.1
4 Bolt
SAE J845 Class I, CE, R10, IP65
3 Year

5585A
Amber
12-24
5.1
4 Bolt
SAE J845 Class I, CE, R10, IP65
3 Year

5590A
Amber
12-24
6.0
4 Bolt
SAE J845 Class I
California Title 13, CE, R10, IP65
3 Year

5597A
Amber
12-24
6.0
4 Bolt
SAE J845 Class I, California Title 13, 
CE, R10, IP65
3 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber, Blue, Clear, Green & Red
(MG models amber & amber/clear only) 

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber, Clear, Amber/Clear 
(MG models amber & amber/clear only) 

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber, Blue, Clear, Green, Red & Amber/Clear 
(MG models amber illumination only)

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber, Clear, Amber/Clear 
(MG models amber & amber/clear only) 

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber

Where applicable, change A in part number to available color 
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BEACONS

Recommended installation location
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TRANSIT VAN 
SOLUTIONS

7945A
Amber
12-48
1.3
3 Bolt / 1” Pipe
SAE J845 Class II, CE, R10
2 Year�

7950A
Amber
12-48
1.3
3 Bolt / 1” Pipe
SAE J845 Class II, CE,  R10
2 Year�

7970A
Amber
12-24
3.6
3 Bolt / 1” Pipe
SAE J845 Class I, CE, R10
2 Year�

7965A
Amber
12-24
3.6
3 Bolt / 1” Pipe
SAE J845 Class I, CE, R10
2 Year�

AVAILABLE COLORS  (7900 SERIES) 
Amber, Blue, Clear, Green & Red

EB7180A
Amber
12-24
6.2
3 Bolt / 1” Pipe
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13, 
R10, IP55, AMECA
3 Year

EB7180A-VM 
Amber
12-24
6.2
Vacuum-Magnet
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13,
R10, IP55, AMECA
3 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS  (EB7180 / EB7185)
Amber, Clear/Amber/Amber, Clear/Amber/Clear & Clear/Clear/Clear

CAA models = clear lens / amber illumination  |  CAC models = clear lens / amber and clear illumination  |  CCC models = clear lens / clear illumination  

CA models = clear lens / amber illumination   |   CC models = clear lens / clear illumination  

Where applicable, change A in part number to available color 

EB7185A
Amber
12-24
8.6
3 Bolt / 1” Pipe
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13, 
R10, IP55, AMECA
3 Year

Dual-color EB7185A-VM
Amber
12-24
8.6
Vacuum-Magnet
SAE J845 Class I, Cal. Title 13, 
R10, IP55, AMECA
3 Year

Dual-color
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DIRECTIONAL
LEDs

Recommended installation location options
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TRANSIT VAN
SOLUTIONS

ED3701A
Amber
12-24
0.8
2 Bolt
SAE J595 Class I
California Title 13, R65, R10
3 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber, Blue, Clear, Green, Red, Amber/Blue, 
Amber/Clear, Amber/Green, Amber/Red, 
Blue/Clear, Red/Blue & Red/Clear

ED3702AC
Amber/Clear
12-24
0.6
2 Bolt
SAE J595 Class I
California Title 13, R65, R10
3 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS  
Amber/Blue, Amber/Clear, Amber/Green, 
Amber/Red, Blue/Clear, Red/Blue & Red/Clear

ED3706A
Amber
12-24
0.9
Multi-Mount (surface, tilt bracket, 
self-adhesive, edge)
SAE J595 Class I, California Title 13,
R65, R10, IP67
3 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber, Blue, Clear, Green, Red, 
Amber/Blue, Amber/Clear, Amber/Green, Amber/Red, 
Red/Blue

ED3712AC
Amber/Clear
12-24
0.9
Multi-Mount (surface, tilt bracket, 
self-adhesive, edge)
SAE J595 Class I,California Title 13,
R65, R10 
3 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber/Blue, Amber/Clear, Amber/Green, Amber/Red, 
Blue/Clear, Red/Blue & Red/Clear

3510A
Amber
12-24
0.75
2 Bolt
SAE J595 Class I
California Title 13, CE, R10
5 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS 
Amber, Blue, Clear, Green & Red

Synchronization Capable 
Where applicable, change A in part number to available color 

3703A / 3704A / 3705A
Amber
12-24
0.5
2 Bolt
SAE J595 Class I, R10
3 Year

AVAILABLE COLORS
Amber, Blue, Clear, Green & Red

(3704 & 3705 only)
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WORKLAMPS

Recommended installation location options
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TRANSIT VAN 
SOLUTIONS

EW2450
12-24
2.2
1300 Raw, 1100 Effective
Spot  �
CE
3 Year

EW2461CA-NA
Clear         / Amber
12-24
650 Raw, 600 Effective (clear)�
Flood 
1 Year

L
V

#
C

EW2102
12-24
2.6
2000 Raw, 1600 Effective�
Flood 
CE, R10, IP67
3 Year

L
A
V
#EW2451

12-24
2.2
1300 Raw, 1100 Effective
Flood  �
CE
3 Year
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EW2471
12-24
1.2
550 Raw, 500 Effective
Flood �
CE, R10, IP67
3 Year

EW2481
12-24
1.2
600 Raw, 600 Effective
Flood �
CE, R10, IP67
3 Year

EW2491
12-24
1.2
550 Raw, 450 Effective
Flood �
CE, R10, IP67
3 Year
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INTERIOR
LIGHTING

Recommended installation location options
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TRANSIT VAN 
SOLUTIONS

EW0600
96 LED
12-24
1.7
2000 Raw, 1900 Effective
Flood�
CE, RoHS
3 Year

18”

EW0602
192 LED
12-24
3.6
4900 Raw, 4800 Effective
Flood �
CE, RoHS
3 Year

33”

EW0500
42 LED
12-24
0.5
250 Raw, 200 Effective
Flood�
CE, R10, RoHS
3 Year

EW0503
108 LED
12-24
0.8
600 Raw, 550 Effective
Flood �
CE, R10, RoHS
3 Year

7” 15”

EW0700
6 LED
12-24
0.5
400 Raw, 350 Effective
Flood�
CE, RoHS
3 Year

EW0701
12 LED
12-24
0.9
1250 Raw, 1200 Effective
Flood�
CE, RoHS
3 Year

13” 22”

L
A
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#
T
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A
V

#
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Strip Lighting

EW0117
36 LED
12
0.7
700 Raw, 700 Effective
Flood �
CE, RoHS, IP65
3 Year

24”

EW0116
18 LED
12
0.4
350 Raw, 350 Effective
Flood �
CE, RoHS, IP65
3 Year

12”

ACCESSORIES
EZ0120 PIR Motion Sensor - 110º cone, adjustable
sensitivity (automatically activates light when human
movement is detected)
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Interior Lighting

EW0310
4 LED
12-24
0.1
100 Raw, 100 Effective
Flood�
CE, RoHS
3 Year

EW0320
8 LED
12-24
0.1
200 Raw, 200 Effective
Flood�
CE, RoHS,
3 Year

EW0351
16 LED
12
0.5
300 Raw, 250 Effective
Flood�
CE, RoHS
3 Year

4.5” CLEAR 7” CLEAR 14” MODULAR FROST
CONNECT 
MULTIPLE UNITS 
TOGETHER

Multiple lengths available
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REVERSING
SAFETY

Recommended installation location options



17

TRANSIT VAN 
SOLUTIONS

Back-Up Alarm

510
SRC*
12
97 
0.2
2 Bolt
SAE J994 Type C
CE, R10, UL, AMECA, IP65
2 Year�

EC4200-K
4.3” LCD Color Mirror System
Non-commercial applications   
Mirror integrated monitor   
Flush mount CMOS 10 LED
infrared camera   
Two camera expandable   
One year warranty   

Multi-Frequency Alarm

Camera Systems

EC5603-K
5.6” LCD color system
Touchscreen menu control   
CMOS 11 LED infrared camera   
Includes monitor sunshade   
Three camera expandable   
One year warranty

EC5605-WK
5.6” LCD color system
2.4 GHz digital wireless system
Touchscreen menu control 
CMOS 11 LED infrared camera
2 Bolt
Includes monitor sunshade
Four camera expandable
One year warranty�

EC7003-K
7” LCD color system
Touchscreen menu control
CMOS 11 LED infrared camera
Includes monitor sunshade
Three camera expandable
One year warranty   

EA5200
12-24
97
1.0
2 Bolt
SAE J994 Type C
CE, R10, AMECA
2 Year�
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833 West Diamond Street, Boise, Idaho 83705
(800) 635-5900 │ sales@eccolink.com │ www.eccolink.com

A Division of ESG │ www.eccosafetygroup.com
© 2016 Electronic Controls Company     

TRANSITVANBROCHURE (1216 - Digital)

Worldwide leader in
commercial and emergency
vehicle warning and safety products
www.eccosafetygroup.com

7 58379 07365 0


